
Jahreswertung  2018 Schützen

Platz Name Vorname 1. S.1. S.Ges.2. S.2. S.Ges.3. S.3. S.Ges.4. S.4. S.Ges.HJW 5. S.5. S.Ges.6. S.6. S.Ges.7. S.7. S.Ges 8. S.8. S.Ges HJW2JW

1 Schulze Carsten 43 46 89 45 46 91 45 48 93 49 46 95 368 46 47 93 45 45 90 46 42 88 47 44 91 362 730

2 Jagodzinski Stefan 46 46 92 47 44 91 41 42 83 47 44 91 357 44 44 88 45 41 86 47 47 94 45 43 88 356 713

3 Schünke Dietmar 40 42 82 45 42 87 43 44 87 40 42 82 338 47 42 89 41 44 85 38 44 82 44 46 90 346 684

4 Oertel Michael 40 45 85 42 42 84 43 38 81 38 43 81 331 46 40 86 39 45 84 44 44 88 41 48 89 347 678

5 Reinert Volker 35 38 73 42 40 82 44 41 85 36 45 81 321 40 44 84 42 44 86 44 44 88 43 45 88 346 667

Jahreswertung 2018 Senioren

Platz Name Vorname 1. S.1. S.Ges.2. S.2. S.Ges.3. S.3. S.Ges.4. S.4. S.Ges.HJW 5. S.5. S.Ges.6. S.6. S.Ges.7. S.7. S.Ges 8. S.8. S.Ges HJW2JW

1 Kluck Reinhard 47 47 94 49 43 92 48 48 96 49 49 98 380 49 45 94 48 48 96 48 47 95 48 49 97 382 762

2 Knorr Reinhard 46 48 94 45 47 92 46 46 92 43 49 92 370 49 49 98 47 45 92 46 47 93 48 50 98 381 751

3 Wesoly Klaus-Dieter 44 43 87 45 45 90 46 49 95 45 41 86 358 37 43 80 42 42 84 42 44 86 43 42 85 335 693

4 Köneke Heinz 48 45 93 46 45 91 44 43 87 39 42 81 352 38 45 83 44 41 85 46 41 87 44 41 85 340 692

5 Beszon Herbert 42 43 85 46 45 91 41 42 83 43 41 84 343 43 39 82 42 38 80 43 44 87 45 42 87 336 679

6 Meyer Wolfgang 34 40 74 39 36 75 43 42 85 42 43 85 319 37 40 77 42 34 76 41 44 85 43 43 86 324 643

gez.  J. Simon



Silbersatz 2018 Schützen

Platz Name Vorname Satz 1 Satz 2 gesamt

1 Kissau Ralf 46 49 95

2 Schünke Dietmar 44 46 90

3 Schulze Carsten 47 43 90

4 JagodzinskiStefan 45 43 88

5 Oertel Michael 39 45 84

6 Reinert Volker 40 44 84

Gez. J. Simon

Silbersatz 2018 Senioren

Platz Name Vorname Satz 1 Satz 2 gesamt

1 Knorr Reinhard 49 49 98

2 Kluck Reinhard 48 49 97

3 Riester Norbert-Pete 45 45 90

4 Beszon Herbert 45 42 87

5 Köneke Heinz 46 41 87

6 Meyer Wolfgang 41 44 85

7 Wesoly Klaus-Dieter 37 43 80

gez. J. Simon



Jahreswertung 2018 Damen

Pl. Name Vorname 1.S. 2.S. 3.S. 4.S. HJW 5.S. 6.S. 7.S. 8.S. HJW2 JW

1 Nawrath Uta 146 142 146 147 581 148 148 148 147 591 1172

2 Fust Jessica 147 147 145 149 588 139 148 143 140 570 1158

3 Riester Sieglinde 138 142 144 141 565 145 148 145 146 584 1149

4 Beck Silvia 146 141 144 138 569 144 142 145 144 575 1144

5 Ide Gabriele 145 140 140 140 565 147 145 145 140 577 1142

6 Hübner Brigitte 142 135 135 142 554 133 129 136 138 536 1090

7 Sommer Hannelore 139 131 130 130 530 134 126 129 137 526 1056

gez. A. Schnurre



Silbersatz Damen 2018

Platz Name Vorname Satz 1 Satz 2 Satz 3 gesamt

1 Riester Sieglinde 50 50 48 148

2 Nawrath Uta 49 48 50 147

3 Beck Silvia 48 46 48 142

4 Reinert Dagmar 47 49 45 141

5 Hübner Brigitte 45 46 47 138

6 Sommer Hannelore 45 47 45 137

7 Otterbach Astrid 43 47 43 133

8 Kabrodt A. - K. 42 42 43 127

9 Wantosch Elke 42 36 44 122


